
set数 1 2 3 4

scratcho B Class

kenken C Class

pman B Class

bunta B Class

Mitsu B Class

TOYO B Class

zero A Class

miya B Class

(1) 1-2 (3) 1-3 (5) 1-4
(2) 3-4 (4) 2-4 (6) 2-3
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3-W
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4

5

1-W

0-W

W-3 W-1

0-W

3-W 4-W

3

0

W-3

W-0 W-4

位

Scratcho
b i l l i a r d s

Round robin pair4

位

1 位

2 位

勝 0 敗 1

勝 2 敗 3

勝 1 敗 2

勝 3 敗 4


